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P Name Vorname Verein JG Alter 
2025 AK 5 km

Zeit Pkt. 10 km
Zeit Pkt. HM

Zeit Pkt. Marathon
Zeit Pkt. Pkt.  

Gesamt
1 Kreilkamp Anna SCC Berlin 1999 26 WHK 37:39 859 1:26:34 815 2:59:06 863 2537
2 Suckau Olga SCC Berlin 1981 44 W40 41:19 699 1:32:31 714 3:17:53 716 2129
3 Jaekel Viviane SCC Berlin 1975 50 W50 43:30 611 1:34:02 690 3:19:35 703 2004
4 Maecker Antonia SCC Berlin 1969 56 W55 20:30 611 42:16 660 1:34:12 687 1958
5 Lahmann Sabine SCC Berlin 1964 61 W60 21:19 544 44:49 561 1:37:27 636 3:44:01 534 1741
6 Franz Lara-Isabell SCC Berlin Triathlon 2000 25 WHK 44:40 567 1:39:33 604 3:44:47 529 1700
7 Suhr Svenja Pro Sport Berlin 24 1992 33 W30 43:38 606 1:41:58 568 4:04:49 409 1583
8 Wolf Jana Bs Steglitz e.V. 1994 31 W30 46:55 486 1:41:50 570 4:12:28 367 1423
9 Solaro Rita SCC Berlin 1967 58 W55 23:15 401 46:18 507 1:46:39 502 4:07:56 391 1410

10 Heibel Annett SCC Berlin 1974 51 W50 49:34 398 1:50:25 452 4:00:28 433 1283
11 Geisler Eva Polizei SV Berlin 1972 53 W50 48:14 441 1:51:18 440 4:23:39 309 1190
12 Flügel Steff SCC Berlin 1967 58 W55 50:12 379 1:54:57 395 4:13:48 359 1133
13 Hain Ulrike SCC Berlin 1977 48 W45 49:26 402 1:49:50 459 4:35:06 256 1117
14 Sistori Andrea-Maria SCC Berlin 1959 66 W65 50:47 361 1:54:22 402 4:15:05 353 1116
15 Sarasa Marion SCC Berlin 1952 73 W70 24:18 333 50:48 360 1:53:46 409 1102
16 Bartels Nadja SCC Berlin 1976 49 W45 52:24 314 1:52:41 423 4:18:01 338 1075
17 Franz Marion SCC Berlin 1968 57 W55 51:24 343 1:55:57 382 4:44:41 215 940
18 Meier Petra Vfl Tegel 1891 e.V. 1968 57 W55 52:32 311 1:57:26 365 4:34:15 259 935
19 Dreger Heike Polizei SV Berlin 1972 53 W50 57:44 183 2:21:25 138 5:05:18 139 460
20 Suhr Ruth Pro Sport Berlin 24 1954 71 W70 59:08 155 2:25:52 108 6:30:46 0 263
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P Name Vorname Verein JG Alter 
2025 AK 5 km

Zeit Pkt. 10 km
Zeit Pkt. HM

Zeit Pkt. Marathon
Zeit Pkt. Pkt.  

Gesamt
1 Lampenscherf Edgar SCC Berlin 1986 39 M35 34:43 596 1:16:23 619 2:49:41 526 1741
2 Pölder Robert SCC Berlin 1991 34 M30 36:26 486 1:18:15 566 2:42:56 613 1665
3 Bernier Julien SCC Berlin 1989 36 M35 36:10 503 1:18:00 573 2:48:08 546 1622
4 Voigt Paul SCC Berlin 1991 34 M30 35:11 565 1:20:24 507 2:55:55 452 1524
5 Kern Olaf SCC Berlin 1965 60 M60 37:16 437 1:22:13 461 2:58:20 425 1323
6 Schönitz Christoph SCC Berlin 1982 43 M40 37:30 424 1:22:55 443 2:59:23 413 1280
7 Pauker Semjon SCC Berlin 1986 39 M35 37:39 415 1:23:40 425 2:59:38 411 1251
8 Papdo Mathieu SCC Berlin 1982 43 M40 38:30 369 1:23:53 420 2:58:04 428 1217
9 Agren Henrik SCC Berlin 1989 36 M35 39:00 343 1:17:25 589 3:15:56 252 1184

10 Braun Reiner SCC Berlin 1967 58 M55 18:31 300 37:41 414 1:24:29 406 3:20:58 211 1120
11 Moormann Dirk SCC Berlin 1971 54 M50 38:25 374 1:25:39 379 3:06:02 344 1097
12 Göhring Daniel SCC Berlin 1978 47 M45 36:12 501 1:22:31 453 3:34:16 120 1074
13 Ben Houssine Yasin SCC Berlin Triathlon 1994 31 M30 36:56 457 1:31:50 251 3:07:12 332 1040
14 Kühnel René SCC Berlin 1983 42 M40 38:41 360 1:23:52 420 3:15:22 257 1037
15 Wilutzky Kolja SCC Berlin 1987 38 M35 38:44 357 1:24:50 397 3:18:21 232 986
16 Graeber Emil SCC Berlin 1987 38 M35 38:30 369 1:25:01 393 3:23:39 190 952
17 Kamdoum Joseph SCC Berlin 1994 31 M30 37:08 445 1:28:15 322 3:48:29 50 817
18 Hambrock Matthias SCC Berlin 1969 56 M55 39:34 315 1:28:01 327 3:26:41 168 810
19 Spohn Oliver SCC Berlin 1969 56 M55 20:51 99 38:47 354 1:32:20 242 3:25:03 180 776
20 Buck Hendrik SCC Berlin 1968 57 M55 19:54 168 41:47 216 1:31:15 262 3:12:56 278 756
21 Steffen Christian SCC Berlin 1968 57 M55 41:59 208 1:32:16 243 3:32:47 128 579
22 Hasenknopf Stefan SCC Berlin 1975 50 M50 45:06 103 1:29:05 305 3:26:16 171 579
23 Oezcan Fahri SCC Berlin 1962 63 M60 42:11 200 1:34:45 200 3:37:59 99 499
24 Schilling Simon SCC Berlin 1976 49 M45 41:34 225 1:35:22 190 3:58:29 19 434
25 Lindenberger Ulman SCC Berlin 1961 64 M60 43:59 136 1:39:23 131 3:38:29 96 363
26 Möhle Holger SCC Berlin 1964 61 M60 44:36 117 1:41:52 100 3:59:17 17 234
27 Göhler André Polizei SV Berlin 1982 43 M40 45:52 83 1:43:41 79 4:29:53 0 162
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28 Fischer Christian SCC Berlin 1964 61 M60 47:49 41 1:43:43 79 4:34:45 0 120
29 Schatz Michael SCC Berlin 1957 68 M65 45:54 82 1:48:22 38 4:31:50 0 120
30 Fiebig Klaus SCC Berlin 1951 74 M70 47:38 44 1:47:45 43 3:53:46 32 119
31 Baumgardt Peter SCC Berlin 1959 66 M65 23:29 2 47:46 42 1:45:41 60 4:11:15 1 104
32 Woiczik Andrej Polizei SV Berlin 1968 57 M55 22:40 17 48:46 26 1:49:54 28 71
33 Schuchard Michael Vfl Tegel 1891 e.V. 1969 56 M55 48:42 27 1:50:52 22 4:21:26 0 49
34 Troescher Dietmar SCC Berlin 1945 80 M80 24:00 0 50:25 8 1:53:06 11 19
35 Osswald René SCC Berlin 1974 51 M50 50:43 5 1:59:28 0 4:43:37 0 5
36 Köhnke Wilfried Polizei SV Berlin 1947 78 M75 26:27 0 54:34 0 1:56:46 1 4:52:38 0 1
37 Heß Roland SCC Berlin 1950 75 M75 32:50 0 61:48 0 2:17:33 0 5:01:30 0 0
38 Hoffmann Holger SCC Berlin 1969 56 M55 28:34 0 58:40 0 2:25:26 0 0
39 Mc Laughlin Michael SCC Berlin 1966 59 M55 61:47 0 2:24:35 0 6:29:11 0 0
40 Bellack Horst-Dieter SCC Berlin 1956 69 M65 30:19 0 63:34 0 2:35:06 0 0

P Name Vorname Verein JG Alter 
2025 AK 5 km

Zeit Pkt. 10 km
Zeit Pkt. HM

Zeit Pkt. Marathon
Zeit Pkt. Pkt.  

Gesamt
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AK P Name Vorname Verein JG Alter 
2025 AK 5 km

Zeit Pkt. 10 km
Zeit Pkt. HM

Zeit Pkt. Marathon
Zeit Pkt. Pkt.  

Gesamt

WHK
1 Kreilkamp Anna SCC Berlin 1999 26 WHK 37:39 859 1:26:34 815 2:59:06 863 2537
2 Franz Lara-Isabell SCC Berlin Triathlon 2000 25 WHK 44:40 567 1:39:33 604 3:44:47 529 1700

W30
1 Suhr Svenja Pro Sport Berlin 24 1992 33 W30 43:38 606 1:41:58 568 4:04:49 409 1583
2 Wolf Jana Bs Steglitz e.V. 1994 31 W30 46:55 486 1:41:50 570 4:12:28 367 1423

W40 1 Suckau Olga SCC Berlin 1981 44 W40 41:19 699 1:32:31 714 3:17:53 716 2129

W45
1 Hain Ulrike SCC Berlin 1977 48 W45 49:26 402 1:49:50 459 4:35:06 256 1117
2 Bartels Nadja SCC Berlin 1976 49 W45 52:24 314 1:52:41 423 4:18:01 338 1075

W50

1 Jaekel Viviane SCC Berlin 1975 50 W50 43:30 611 1:34:02 690 3:19:35 703 2004
2 Heibel Annett SCC Berlin 1974 51 W50 49:34 398 1:50:25 452 4:00:28 433 1283
3 Geisler Eva Polizei SV Berlin 1972 53 W50 48:14 441 1:51:18 440 4:23:39 309 1190
4 Dreger Heike Polizei SV Berlin 1972 53 W50 57:44 183 2:21:25 138 5:05:18 139 460

W55

1 Maecker Antonia SCC Berlin 1969 56 W55 20:30 611 42:16 660 1:34:12 687 1958
2 Solaro Rita SCC Berlin 1967 58 W55 23:15 401 46:18 507 1:46:39 502 4:07:56 391 1410
3 Flügel Steff SCC Berlin 1967 58 W55 50:12 379 1:54:57 395 4:13:48 359 1133
4 Franz Marion SCC Berlin 1968 57 W55 51:24 343 1:55:57 382 4:44:41 215 940
5 Meier Petra Vfl Tegel 1891 e.V. 1968 57 W55 52:32 311 1:57:26 365 4:34:15 259 935

W60 1 Lahmann Sabine SCC Berlin 1964 61 W60 21:19 544 44:49 561 1:37:27 636 3:44:01 534 1741
W65 1 Sistori Andrea-Maria SCC Berlin 1959 66 W65 50:47 361 1:54:22 402 4:15:05 353 1116

W70
1 Sarasa Marion SCC Berlin 1952 73 W70 24:18 333 50:48 360 1:53:46 409 1102
2 Suhr Ruth Pro Sport Berlin 24 1954 71 W70 59:08 155 2:25:52 108 6:30:46 0 263
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AK P Name Vorname Verein JG Alter 
2025 AK 5 km

Zeit Pkt. 10 km
Zeit Pkt. HM

Zeit Pkt. Marathon
Zeit Pkt. Pkt.  

Gesamt

M30

1 Pölder Robert SCC Berlin 1991 34 M30 36:26 486 1:18:15 566 2:42:56 613 1665
2 Voigt Paul SCC Berlin 1991 34 M30 35:11 565 1:20:24 507 2:55:55 452 1524
3 Ben Houssine Yasin SCC Berlin Triathlon 1994 31 M30 36:56 457 1:31:50 251 3:07:12 332 1040
4 Kamdoum Joseph SCC Berlin 1994 31 M30 37:08 445 1:28:15 322 3:48:29 50 817

M35

1 Lampenscherf Edgar SCC Berlin 1986 39 M35 34:43 596 1:16:23 619 2:49:41 526 1741
2 Bernier Julien SCC Berlin 1989 36 M35 36:10 503 1:18:00 573 2:48:08 546 1622
3 Pauker Semjon SCC Berlin 1986 39 M35 37:39 415 1:23:40 425 2:59:38 411 1251
4 Agren Henrik SCC Berlin 1989 36 M35 39:00 343 1:17:25 589 3:15:56 252 1184
5 Wilutzky Kolja SCC Berlin 1987 38 M35 38:44 357 1:24:50 397 3:18:21 232 986
6 Graeber Emil SCC Berlin 1987 38 M35 38:30 369 1:25:01 393 3:23:39 190 952

M40

1 Schönitz Christoph SCC Berlin 1982 43 M40 37:30 424 1:22:55 443 2:59:23 413 1280
2 Papdo Mathieu SCC Berlin 1982 43 M40 38:30 369 1:23:53 420 2:58:04 428 1217
3 Kühnel René SCC Berlin 1983 42 M40 38:41 360 1:23:52 420 3:15:22 257 1037
4 Göhler André Polizei SV Berlin 1982 43 M40 45:52 83 1:43:41 79 4:29:53 0 162

M45
1 Göhring Daniel SCC Berlin 1978 47 M45 36:12 501 1:22:31 453 3:34:16 120 1074
2 Schilling Simon SCC Berlin 1976 49 M45 41:34 225 1:35:22 190 3:58:29 19 434

M50
1 Moormann Dirk SCC Berlin 1971 54 M50 38:25 374 1:25:39 379 3:06:02 344 1097
2 Hasenknopf Stefan SCC Berlin 1975 50 M50 45:06 103 1:29:05 305 3:26:16 171 579
3 Osswald René SCC Berlin 1974 51 M50 50:43 5 1:59:28 0 4:43:37 0 5

M55

1 Braun Reiner SCC Berlin 1967 58 M55 18:31 300 37:41 414 1:24:29 406 3:20:58 211 1120
2 Hambrock Matthias SCC Berlin 1969 56 M55 39:34 315 1:28:01 327 3:26:41 168 810
3 Spohn Oliver SCC Berlin 1969 56 M55 20:51 99 38:47 354 1:32:20 242 3:25:03 180 776
4 Buck Hendrik SCC Berlin 1968 57 M55 19:54 168 41:47 216 1:31:15 262 3:12:56 278 756
5 Steffen Christian SCC Berlin 1968 57 M55 41:59 208 1:32:16 243 3:32:47 128 579
6 Woiczik Andrej Polizei SV Berlin 1968 57 M55 22:40 17 48:46 26 1:49:54 28 71
7 Schuchard Michael Vfl Tegel 1891 e.V. 1969 56 M55 48:42 27 1:50:52 22 4:21:26 0 49
8 Mc Laughlin Michael SCC Berlin 1966 59 M55 61:47 0 2:24:35 0 6:29:11 0 0
9 Hoffmann Holger SCC Berlin 1969 56 M55 28:34 0 58:40 0 2:25:26 0 0
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M60

1 Kern Olaf SCC Berlin 1965 60 M60 37:16 437 1:22:13 461 2:58:20 425 1323
2 Oezcan Fahri SCC Berlin 1962 63 M60 42:11 200 1:34:45 200 3:37:59 99 499
3 Lindenberger Ulman SCC Berlin 1961 64 M60 43:59 136 1:39:23 131 3:38:29 96 363
4 Möhle Holger SCC Berlin 1964 61 M60 44:36 117 1:41:52 100 3:59:17 17 234
5 Fischer Christian SCC Berlin 1964 61 M60 47:49 41 1:43:43 79 4:34:45 0 120

M65
1 Schatz Michael SCC Berlin 1957 68 M65 45:54 82 1:48:22 38 4:31:50 0 120
2 Baumgardt Peter SCC Berlin 1959 66 M65 23:29 2 47:46 42 1:45:41 60 4:11:15 1 104
3 Bellack Horst-Dieter SCC Berlin 1956 69 M65 30:19 0 63:34 0 2:35:06 0 0

M70 1 Fiebig Klaus SCC Berlin 1951 74 M70 47:38 44 1:47:45 43 3:53:46 32 119

M75
1 Köhnke Wilfried Polizei SV Berlin 1947 78 M75 26:27 0 54:34 0 1:56:46 1 4:52:38 0 1
2 Heß Roland SCC Berlin 1950 75 M75 32:50 0 61:48 0 2:17:33 0 5:01:30 0 0

M80 1 Troescher Dietmar SCC Berlin 1945 80 M80 24:00 0 50:25 8 1:53:06 11 19

AK P Name Vorname Verein JG Alter 
2025 AK 5 km

Zeit Pkt. 10 km
Zeit Pkt. HM

Zeit Pkt. Marathon
Zeit Pkt. Pkt.  

Gesamt
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P Name Vorname Verein JG Alter 
2025 AK 5 km

Zeit AF
5 km

Bonus
zeit

Pkt. 10 km
Zeit AF

10 km
Bonus

zeit
Pkt. HM

Zeit AF
HM

Bonus
zeit

Pkt. Marathon
Zeit AF

Marathon
Bonus

zeit
Pkt. Pkt.  

Gesamt

1 Sarasa Marion SCC Berlin 1952 73 W70 24:18 0,6703 16:17 1018 50:48 0,6435 32:41 1103 1:53:46 0,6378 1:12:34 1077 3198

2 Lahmann Sabine SCC Berlin 1964 61 W60 21:19 0,7869 16:46 967 44:49 0,7695 34:29 1011 1:37:27 0,7638 1:14:26 1040 3:44:01 0,7586 2:49:56 939 3018

3 Maecker Antonia SCC Berlin 1969 56 W55 20:30 0,8354 17:08 928 42:16 0,8220 34:45 998 1:34:12 0,8163 1:16:54 992 2918

4 Sistori Andrea-Maria SCC Berlin 1959 66 W65 50:47 0,7170 36:25 917 1:54:22 0,7113 1:21:21 908 4:15:05 0,7036 2:59:29 859 2684

5 Jaekel Viviane SCC Berlin 1975 50 W50 43:30 0,8850 38:30 821 1:34:02 0,8793 1:22:41 884 3:19:35 0,8796 2:55:33 892 2597

6 Kreilkamp Anna SCC Berlin 1999 26 WHK 37:39 1,0000 37:39 859 1:26:34 1,0000 1:26:34 815 2:59:06 1,0000 2:59:06 863 2537

7 Solaro Rita SCC Berlin 1967 58 W55 23:15 0,8160 18:58 747 46:18 0,8010 37:05 886 1:46:39 0,7953 1:24:49 864 4:07:56 0,7916 3:16:16 728 2497

8 Suckau Olga SCC Berlin 1981 44 W40 41:19 0,9433 38:58 800 1:32:31 0,9378 1:26:46 811 3:17:53 0,9406 3:06:08 806 2417

9 Flügel Steff SCC Berlin 1967 58 W55 50:12 0,8010 40:13 745 1:54:57 0,7953 1:31:25 732 4:13:48 0,7916 3:20:54 693 2170

10 Geisler Eva Polizei SV Berlin 1972 53 W50 48:14 0,8535 41:10 705 1:51:18 0,8478 1:34:22 684 4:23:39 0,8466 3:43:12 539 1928

11 Heibel Annett SCC Berlin 1974 51 W50 49:34 0,8745 43:21 617 1:50:25 0,8688 1:35:56 659 4:00:28 0,8686 3:28:52 636 1912

12 Franz Marion SCC Berlin 1968 57 W55 51:24 0,8115 41:43 682 1:55:57 0,8058 1:33:26 699 4:44:41 0,8026 3:48:29 506 1887

13 Meier Petra Vfl Tegel 1891 e.V. 1968 57 W55 52:32 0,8115 42:38 645 1:57:26 0,8058 1:34:38 680 4:34:15 0,8026 3:40:07 560 1885

14 Suhr Ruth Pro Sport Berlin 24 1954 71 W70 59:08 0,6645 39:18 785 2:25:52 0,6588 1:36:06 657 6:30:46 0,6486 4:13:27 361 1803

15 Franz Lara-Isabell SCC Berlin Triathlon 2000 25 WHK 44:40 1,0000 44:40 567 1:39:33 1,0000 1:39:33 604 3:44:47 1,0000 3:44:47 529 1700

16 Suhr Svenja Pro Sport Berlin 24 1992 33 W30 43:38 0,9975 43:31 610 1:41:58 0,9956 1:41:31 575 4:04:49 0,9974 4:04:11 412 1597

17 Bartels Nadja SCC Berlin 1976 49 W45 52:24 0,8955 46:55 486 1:52:41 0,8898 1:40:16 593 4:18:01 0,8906 3:49:47 498 1577

18 Hain Ulrike SCC Berlin 1977 48 W45 49:26 0,9060 44:47 562 1:49:50 0,9003 1:38:53 614 4:35:06 0,9016 4:08:02 391 1567

19 Wolf Jana Bs Steglitz e.V. 1994 31 W30 46:55 0,9998 46:54 486 1:41:50 0,9989 1:41:43 572 4:12:28 0,9998 4:12:25 367 1425

20 Dreger Heike Polizei SV Berlin 1972 53 W50 57:44 0,8535 49:17 407 2:21:25 0,8478 1:59:54 337 5:05:18 0,8466 4:18:28 335 1079
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P Name Vorname Verein JG Alter 
2025 AK 5 km

Zeit AF
5 km

Bonus
zeit

Pkt. 10 km
Zeit AF

10 km
Bonus

zeit
Pkt. HM

Zeit AF
HM

Bonus
zeit

Pkt. Marathon
Zeit AF

Marathon
Bonus

zeit
Pkt. Pkt.  

Gesamt

1 Kern Olaf SCC Berlin 1965 60 M60 37:16 0,8145 0:30:21 925 1:22:13 0,8183 1:07:17 911 2:58:20 0,8183 2:25:56 860 2696

2 Troescher Dietmar SCC Berlin 1945 80 M80 24:00 0,6263 0:15:02 804 50:25 0,6228 0:31:24 839 1:53:06 0,6277 1:11:00 785 2428

3 Braun Reiner SCC Berlin 1967 58 M55 18:31 0,8265 0:15:18 756 37:41 0,8295 0:31:15 851 1:24:29 0,8339 1:10:27 803 3:20:58 0,8339 2:47:35 552 2410

4 Moormann Dirk SCC Berlin 1971 54 M50 38:25 0,8594 0:33:01 716 1:25:39 0,8650 1:14:05 687 3:06:02 0,8650 2:40:55 640 2043

5 Fiebig Klaus SCC Berlin 1951 74 M70 47:38 0,7005 0:33:22 690 1:47:45 0,7038 1:15:50 635 3:53:46 0,7038 2:44:31 592 1917

6 Lampenscherf Edgar SCC Berlin 1986 39 M35 34:43 0,9708 0:33:42 666 1:16:23 0,9784 1:14:44 668 2:49:41 0,9784 2:46:01 572 1906

7 Oezcan Fahri SCC Berlin 1962 63 M60 42:11 0,7921 0:33:25 686 1:34:45 0,7950 1:15:20 650 3:37:59 0,7950 2:53:18 482 1818

8 Hambrock Matthias SCC Berlin 1969 56 M55 39:34 0,8444 0:33:25 686 1:28:01 0,8495 1:14:46 667 3:26:41 0,8495 2:55:35 456 1809

9 Buck Hendrik SCC Berlin 1968 57 M55 19:54 0,8332 0:16:35 550 41:47 0,8369 0:34:58 579 1:31:15 0,8417 1:16:48 607 3:12:56 0,8417 2:42:24 620 1806

10 Spohn Oliver SCC Berlin 1969 56 M55 20:51 0,8399 0:17:31 420 38:47 0,8444 0:32:45 735 1:32:20 0,8495 1:18:26 561 3:25:03 0,8495 2:54:11 472 1768

11 Pölder Robert SCC Berlin 1991 34 M30 36:26 0,9941 0:36:13 500 1:18:15 0,9973 1:18:02 572 2:42:56 0,9973 2:42:30 619 1691

12 Bernier Julien SCC Berlin 1989 36 M35 36:10 0,9869 0:35:42 532 1:18:00 0,9920 1:17:23 590 2:48:08 0,9920 2:46:47 563 1685

13 Lindenberger Ulman SCC Berlin 1961 64 M60 43:59 0,7846 0:34:31 610 1:39:23 0,7872 1:18:14 566 3:38:29 0,7872 2:51:59 498 1674

14 Schönitz Christoph SCC Berlin 1982 43 M40 37:30 0,9417 0:35:19 556 1:22:55 0,9506 1:18:49 550 2:59:23 0,9506 2:50:31 516 1622

15 Köhnke Wilfried Polizei SV Berlin 1947 78 M75 26:27 0,6547 0:17:19 446 54:34 0,6513 0:35:32 543 1:56:46 0,6559 1:16:35 613 4:52:38 0,6559 3:11:56 287 1602

16 Göhring Daniel SCC Berlin 1978 47 M45 36:12 0,9117 0:33:00 717 1:22:31 0,9195 1:15:52 634 3:34:16 0,9195 3:17:01 243 1594

17 Steffen Christian SCC Berlin 1968 57 M55 41:59 0,8369 0:35:08 568 1:32:16 0,8417 1:17:40 582 3:32:47 0,8417 2:59:06 416 1566

18 Papdo Mathieu SCC Berlin 1982 43 M40 38:30 0,9417 0:36:15 498 1:23:53 0,9506 1:19:44 525 2:58:04 0,9506 2:49:16 531 1554

19 Voigt Paul SCC Berlin 1991 34 M30 35:11 0,9941 0:34:59 578 1:20:24 0,9973 1:20:11 513 2:55:55 0,9973 2:55:27 457 1548

20 Pauker Semjon SCC Berlin 1986 39 M35 37:39 0,9708 0:36:33 479 1:23:40 0,9784 1:21:52 470 2:59:38 0,9784 2:55:45 454 1403

21 Kühnel René SCC Berlin 1983 42 M40 38:41 0,9491 0:36:43 469 1:23:52 0,9584 1:20:23 508 3:15:22 0,9584 3:07:14 332 1309
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22 Baumgardt Peter SCC Berlin 1959 66 M65 23:29 0,7729 0:18:09 342 47:46 0,7696 0:36:46 466 1:45:41 0,7717 1:21:33 478 4:11:15 0,7717 3:13:53 270 1286

23 Schatz Michael SCC Berlin 1957 68 M65 45:54 0,7547 0:34:38 602 1:48:22 0,7561 1:21:56 468 4:31:50 0,7561 3:25:32 177 1247

24 Agren Henrik SCC Berlin 1989 36 M35 39:00 0,9869 0:38:29 370 1:17:25 0,9920 1:16:48 607 3:15:56 0,9920 3:14:22 266 1243

25 Möhle Holger SCC Berlin 1964 61 M60 44:36 0,8070 0:36:00 513 1:41:52 0,8106 1:22:34 452 3:59:17 0,8106 3:13:58 269 1234

26 Hasenknopf Stefan SCC Berlin 1975 50 M50 45:06 0,8893 0:40:06 290 1:29:05 0,8961 1:19:50 523 3:26:16 0,8961 3:04:50 356 1169

27 Wilutzky Kolja SCC Berlin 1987 38 M35 38:44 0,9769 0:37:50 405 1:24:50 0,9837 1:23:27 430 3:18:21 0,9837 3:15:07 259 1094

28 Graeber Emil SCC Berlin 1987 38 M35 38:30 0,9769 0:37:37 417 1:25:01 0,9837 1:23:38 426 3:23:39 0,9837 3:20:20 216 1059

29 Ben Houssine Yasin SCC Berlin Triathlon 1994 31 M30 36:56 0,9996 0:36:55 458 1:31:50 1,0000 1:31:50 251 3:07:12 1,0000 3:07:12 332 1041

30 Schilling Simon SCC Berlin 1976 49 M45 41:34 0,8968 0:37:17 436 1:35:22 0,9039 1:26:12 366 3:58:29 0,9039 3:35:34 112 914

31 Fischer Christian SCC Berlin 1964 61 M60 47:49 0,8070 0:38:35 365 1:43:43 0,8106 1:24:04 416 4:34:45 0,8106 3:42:43 75 856

32 Kamdoum Joseph SCC Berlin 1994 31 M30 37:08 0,9996 0:37:07 446 1:28:15 1,0000 1:28:15 322 3:48:29 1,0000 3:48:29 50 818

33 Woiczik Andrej Polizei SV Berlin 1968 57 M55 22:40 0,8332 0:18:53 261 48:46 0,8369 0:40:49 257 1:49:54 0,8417 1:32:30 239 757

34 Heß Roland SCC Berlin 1950 75 M75 32:50 0,6926 0:22:44 16 61:48 0,6892 0:42:36 184 2:17:33 0,6929 1:35:19 191 5:01:30 0,6929 3:28:55 153 528

35 Schuchard Michael Vfl Tegel 1891 e.V. 1969 56 M55 48:42 0,8444 0:41:07 144 1:50:52 0,8495 1:34:11 209 4:21:26 0,8495 3:42:05 78 431

36 Göhler André Polizei SV Berlin 1982 43 M40 45:52 0,9417 0:43:12 163 1:43:41 0,9506 1:38:34 142 4:29:53 0,9506 4:16:33 0 305

37 Osswald René SCC Berlin 1974 51 M50 50:43 0,8818 0:44:43 114 1:59:28 0,8884 1:46:08 56 4:43:37 0,8884 4:11:58 0 170

38 Bellack Horst-Dieter SCC Berlin 1956 69 M65 30:19 0,7515 0:22:47 14 63:34 0,7471 0:47:29 47 2:35:06 0,7483 1:56:04 2 63

39 Hoffmann Holger SCC Berlin 1969 56 M55 28:34 0,8399 0:24:00 0 58:40 0,8444 0:49:32 16 2:25:26 0,8495 2:03:33 0 16

40 Mc Laughlin Michael SCC Berlin 1966 59 M55 61:47 0,8220 0:50:47 5 2:24:35 0,8261 1:59:26 0 6:29:11 0,8261 5:21:30 0 5

P Name Vorname Verein JG Alter 
2025 AK 5 km

Zeit AF
5 km

Bonus
zeit

Pkt. 10 km
Zeit AF

10 km
Bonus

zeit
Pkt. HM

Zeit AF
HM

Bonus
zeit

Pkt. Marathon
Zeit AF

Marathon
Bonus

zeit
Pkt. Pkt.  

Gesamt

Männer mit AF         49. SPIRIDON-DREIKAMPF 2025
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